



BILL TO: STEAM LOGISTICS LLC 328 BROAD STREET CHATTANOOGA, TN 37402 INVOICE DATE: 11/15/2024 INVOICE #: R65380 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/15/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/11/2024		307 Miners Way, Mackay, ID US 83251 - 577 Celriver Road, Rock Hill, SC US 29730			
		Freight Income	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00

TOTAL	
\$6,000.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

Carrier Rate and Load Confirmation



Load Number: 1151292 Date: 11/12/2024 Equipment Type: Van Bill of Lading Number: Load Number: 1151292 Steam International 325 Market Street, Suite 204 Chattanooga, TN 37402 Carter Asche carter.asche@steamlogistics.com

Motor Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC Contact: RIKI KOVACEVIC, (p) 16304857370 (f) Total Weight: 42,994 Attributes: Broker contact number:

Shipper Pickup (Stop 1)	
Proud Source Water - Mackay 307 Miners Way Mackay, ID US 83251 Expected Date: 11/11/2024 Shipping/Receiving Hours: 10:55-11:00 Appointment Required: Yes Appointment Time: 11:00 Contact:	 Pickup Instructions: INB-PS-1235-0018 - First two hours of detention are free, and driver must notify broker 30 minutes before entering detention. Must have signed in and out times. Maximum of 5 hours of detention at \$25/ hour; anything after 5 hours is a \$150 layover in place of detention. Must notify broker of any delays. Carrier is liable for any late fees at both shipper and receiver. Minimum of 2 Straps are required to secure the freight after loading. If carrier doesn't have straps, they can be provided at the shipper for \$25 per strap at cost to the carrier. SCAC: SONW Shipper References: INB-PS-1235-0018 Pickup/Delivery Number: INB-PS-1235-0018

Consignee Delivery (Stop 2)	
L&M SC 577 Celriver Road Rock Hill, SC US 29730 Expected Date: 11/14/2024 Shipping/Receiving Hours: 13:55-14:00 Appointment Required: Yes Appointment Time: 14:00 Contact:	 Delivery Instructions: INB-PS-1235-0018- Please be courteous to shipper and receiver. POD required within 24 hours of delivery. Consignee References: INB-PS-1235-0018 Pickup/Delivery Number: INB-PS-1235-0018

Shipment Information

Handlin	ng Unit	Pack	kage				LTL Only	
Qty	Туре	Qty	Туре	Weight	HM (X)	Commodity Description	NMFC #	NMFC Class
1330	Cases			42994 lbs		Sparkling Water (19.2oz - 3x8pk)		

Carrier Fees

Description	Cost
Net Freight Charges	USD 6,000.00
Total Cost	USD 6,000.00

- Carriers must accept tracking, driver must contact broker prior to picking load up. \$150.00 fine will be enforced on load per day that load is not tracked.
- All shipments are subject to Steam's Broker Carrier Agreement available at www.steamcarriers.com

No Double Brokering

- Please send final invoices and documents to carrierdocs@steamlogistics.com
- Invoices will not be processed without POD.

• If you are a *TriumphPay customer* intrested in using *QuickPay*, please ensure that you send your Invoice and POD to *quickpay@steamlogistics.com* for priority processing.

Pick up on Mon Nov 11 at Pick up on Mon Nov 11 at Proud Source Water - Mackay 307 Miners Way Mackay, ID 33251 Michelle Taylor (B63) 781-0664 Purchase order #INB-PS-1235-0018 Opens at 9:00 AM, closes at 5:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B63) 781-0664 Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 6:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 6:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 6:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Michelle Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Michele Taylor (B64) 770 04M, closes at 5:00 PM Mi		STEAM LOGISTIC
Product Source Water - Mackay 307 Miners Way Mackay, ID 83251 L&M - SC Liquid Death 577 Ceiriver Road Rock Hill, SC 29730 Michelle Taylor (863) 781-0664 michelle.taylor@produkwater.com ## Purchase order #INB-PS-1235-0018		
307 Miners Way 307 Miners Way Mackay, ID 83251 Michelle Taylor (863) 781-0664 michelle.taylor@proudwater.com # Shipper's #24-002721 # Shipper's #24-002721 @ Ready by 7:00 AM, closes at 6:00 PM @ Opens at 9:00 AM, closes at 5:00 PM Bill Collect to: L&M - SC Liquid Death - 577 Ceintver Road - Rock Hill, SC 29730 If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recurse, the consigner shall sign the following statement: The carter shall not make delivery of this shipment without peyment of freight and all other charges Units Pkg Stack Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Contains: 1330 Cases 43,500 II 19 Total units and weight Date: Sign: Date: Proud Source Water - Mackay Date: Sign: Date: Units readw 19 Total units and weight Date: Units readw Steam Logistics Sign: Date: Units readw *** March and states to database to database to the states to an expende to the states to an expende to the states to an expende to the states to the statestates to the statesto the statestates to the statestates to the	Pick up on Mon Nov 11 at	O Deliver to
michelle.taylor@proudwater.com	307 Miners Way	577 Celriver Road
Ready by 7:00 AM, closes at 6:00 PM Bill Collect to: L&M - SC Liquid Death - 577 Ceinver Road - Rock Hill, SC 29730 If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without peyment of freight and all other charges. + Units Pkg Stack HM Description NMFC Cl Weig 19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Contains: 1330 Cases 43,500 It 19 Total units and weight Date: 11 1 12 2:24 Steam Logistics Steam Logistics Steam Logistics Steam Ready of the shipment with out to the steam of the state and weight to the constance are stated at a they delivery of the state and up of th		Jason Alto
Bill Collect to: L&M - SC Liquid Deeth - 577 Ceiriver Road - Rock Hill, SC 29730 If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges. + Consignor Units Pkg Stack HM Description Date: 19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Contains: 1330 Cases 43,500 II 19 Total units and weight Date: Steam Logistics 19 Total units and weight Date: Steam Logistics 19 Total units and weight Date: Units receive 10 Total units and weight Date: Units receive 10 Total units and weight Date: Units receive 11 12 Case and the date of the date of the date date date of the date date of the date date date date of th	# Shipper's #24-002721	# Purchase order #INB-PS-1235-0018
L&M - SC Liquid Death - 577 Ceiriver Road - Rock Hill, SC 29730 If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other charges Sector 7 Units Pkg Stack HM Description Sign: Date: Units Pkg Stack HM Description NMFC Cl Weight 19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Contains: 1330 Cases 43,500 It 19 Total units and weight 43,500 It Total units and weight Date: Units receive Market nowquire the Bill of Lakey to description and write extended by the carter and are matched to the back and regions a	Ready by 7:00 AM, closes at 6:00 PM	Opens at 9:00 AM, closes at 5:00 PM
19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Contains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb 19 Total units and weight 43,500 lb 43,500 lb 19 Total units and weight 43,500 lb Proud Source Water - Mackay Steam Logistics Marry Date: Units receive Mary </th <th>recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without</th> <th>Consignor</th>	recourse, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without	Consignor
Proud Source Water - Mackay Ign: Date: II - 12 - 24 Sign: Date: Units receive Sign: Date: Unit		
Ign: Date: Units received Sign: Date: Da		
decision models and the state of the scheme	19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Com	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb
a Bit of Leding or the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate or the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate or the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate market and the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate and the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate and the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate and the tendening of this alignment to any carrier other than the designated by coordinate and the tendening of the second by the tendening of the tendening of the second by the tendening of tendening of the tendening of the tendening of	19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Com 19 Total units and weight Proud Source Water - Mackay	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb 43,500 lb
	19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Com 19 Total units and weight Proud Source Water - Mackay Igr. Dete:	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb 43,500 lb Steam Logistics
	19 Pallet N LD 19.2oz SPARKLING 3x8 Cont 19 Total units and weight 19 Total units and weight Proud Source Water - Mackay Ign: Date: II - 12 - 24 Control field to the statement of any written control synal by both periors of the control. Carrier cells at Bill of Leding at the statement of any written control synal by both periors to the center and are evaluable at Bill of Leding to the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding to the statement of any written control synal by both periors to the center and are evaluable at Bill of Leding or the statement to the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding or the statement of the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding or the statement of the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding or the statement of the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding or the statement of the statement of any written control synal by both periors. (Carrier cells at Bill of Leding or the statement of the statement of any written control synal by both periors to the statement. weekly described at the contents of the statement are statement. Weekly described at the content of the consignment are staty and accurately described above by the proper stateping name, at a	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb 43,500 lb 43,500 lb 43,500 lb
	19 Pallet N LD 19.20z SPARKLING 3x8 Cont 19 Total units and weight 19 Total units and weight Proud Source Water - Mackay light Date: 11 12.24	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 lb 43,500 lb 43,500 lb 43,500 lb
# 0003201 QUICK 1915/24 // # PTL Z 244 736 m-12:00 pm	19 Pallet N LD 19.20z SPARKLING 3x8 Cont 19 Total units and weight 19 Total units and weight Proud Source Water - Mackay Intervention Date: III-12.24 Control Fright moving under this Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tarth setablished by the canter and are evaluable direction of the price that subjects to classifications and tarth setablished by the canter and are evaluable in Bill of Lading is subject to classifications and tarth setablished by the canter and are evaluable in Bill of Lading to the subject to classifications and tarth setablished by the context and are evaluable in Bill of Lading or the subject to classifications and tarth setablished by the proper subject to company were were the setable of the consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper subjecting name, a projection intermedicing overmanted regulations. Puic K II/15/24 PTL 2.2444 7360	tains: 1330 Cases 43,500 II 43,500 II 43,500 II Steam Logistics Sign: Date: Units receiv is to shipper upon request. This notice supersedes and negates any claimed oral or written contract, promise, representative or deletions to make any project meried to this objectived. California highways or reliveys. Any unsuffording alternition or in collegitors to make any project meried and labeled/blacarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and with a respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and with a respect in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and with all respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and and labeled/blacarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and and labeled/blacarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment and and labeled/blacarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to the shipment according to the shipment according to the shipment according to the shipment and the instance according to the shipment acco

2 1